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201207637 ANDRADE RACHEL VERONICA General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 1104 1 2505 1 SELECTED

200904319 BHUPALI AMIT APPASAB General DISTINCTION Apr-12 MICROBIOLOGY 1088 1 2138 2 SELECTED

201200908 GAWADE AKSHADA NARAYAN ST DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 1081 1 1934 3 SELECTED

201207633 BHENDE PRAJAKTA PRAVEEN General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 1070 1 2451 4 SELECTED

201207592 BHANGUI PURVA ASHOK General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 1063 1 2332 5 SELECTED

201206130 VAZ ALIENOR CHRISTIA CECILIA General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 1055 1 2173 1 WAITLISTED

201206069 MASCARENHAS MAFEL SERINA General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 1039 1 2113 2 WAITLISTED

GOA UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR M.SC MARINE MICROBIOLOGY  GENERAL CATEGORY

                                                                                                      INSTRUCTIONS TO SELECTED CANDIDATES

1. All Admissions are subject to submission of a print copy of the online Application Form and verification of documents, such as Mark sheets and Reserved Category Certificate by the 

respective Departments. 

2. Candidates who have completed their Graduation (qualifying examination) from Goa University are NOT REQUIRED to produce a separate Attempt Certificate.

3. Candidates who have been selected under the General Category have an option to first pay their fees through the online mode and then submit the filled in Application Form along with the 

required documents to the Department latest by 15-06-2015.

4. ALL RESERVED CATEGORY CANDIDATES including wards of Ex-Servicemen are REQUIRED TO get their Category Certificate verified by the Respective Department before payment of fees.  

They are also required to submit the filled in Application Form along with required documents by MONDAY 15th JUNE 2015.

5. Selected Candidates are required to make their payment through the Online System only as done during the time of submission of their Application.  Those opting to pay by Bank Challan 

HAVE TO NECESSARILY upload a copy of the Paid Challan by 15-06-2015 to confirm their seat.  The online payment system will start from 12th June, 2015.

6. The LAST DATE for selected Candidates in the First List to pay their fees is 15-06-2015.  Seats of Candidates who fail to pay their fees shall be filled from the waitlisted candidates along with 

vacant seats.

7. For any further clarification you may contact 0832-6519021 or the Department at the following numbers: Head of the Department  0832-651359   Office : 0832 6519280



201206024 FERNANDES ESTHA THERESA General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 1031 1 2180 3 WAITLISTED

201205974 VAIGANKAR RISHA NARENDRA OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 990 1 2046 4 WAITLISTED

201200911 GOSAVI PRACHI GOVIND OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 989 1 1809 5 WAITLISTED

201206066 MANJREKAR ASHWETA JEEVAN General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 988 1 1775 6 WAITLISTED

201207590 SAMANT SHASHIKALA DATTAGURU General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 985 1 2007 7 WAITLISTED

201206105 TORASKAR KIRAN KESHAV General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 981 1 2146 8 WAITLISTED

201103519 SAWANT SNEHA SADANAND OBC DISTINCTION Apr-14 MICROBIOLOGY 979 1 2209 9 WAITLISTED

201206065 HALARNKAR SNEHAL SANDIP OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 975 1 2099 10 WAITLISTED

201207640 DA COSTA SARINA MARIA General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 969 1 2368 11 WAITLISTED

201207588 SADHALE PURVA GURUPRASAD General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 949 1 1865 12 WAITLISTED

201200925 KHANDEPARKAR LAKXADA ARVIND OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 942 1 1744 13 WAITLISTED

201206154 TALAULIKAR AMOGH ABHAY General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 939 1 1821 14 WAITLISTED

201207662 BORKER SRUTIKA SRIKANT OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 938 1 1810 15 WAITLISTED

201206157 TANDEL PRIYANKA KESHAV OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 934 1 1721 16 WAITLISTED

201206152 SHAIKH AFSHAN GULAM General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 931 1 1673 17 WAITLISTED

201206037 D'SOUZA PETER General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 926 1 1910 18 WAITLISTED

201207562 FARJAND RUPERI DIGAMBER General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 910 1 2039 19 WAITLISTED

201206111 VAIGANKAR MANJU LAV OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 910 1 1963 20 WAITLISTED

201206044 FERNANDES DENVER FRANCIS General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 910 1 1796 21 WAITLISTED

201206081 MASHELKAR NIDHI ANIL General DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 910 1 1655 22 WAITLISTED

201200899 GAOKAR LUBIKSHA ASHOK OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 910 1 1628 23 WAITLISTED

201200934 KUNKALIKAR KALAVATI KAMLAKANT ST DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 910 1 1546 24 WAITLISTED

201207644 MIRANDA SHANNON OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 891 1 1911 25 WAITLISTED

201207599 NAIK SAISHA SAGUN OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 883 1 1731 26 WAITLISTED

201207596 SHET VILASINI ALIAS MANISHA MADHU OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 880 1 1529 27 WAITLISTED

201200898 CLEMENT JOBIN JOHNSON General FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 874 1 1482 28 WAITLISTED

201207645 RODRIGUES RIZMA OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 866 1 1848 29 WAITLISTED

201207607 MANJREKAR SHIVALI SHANKAR General FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 866 1 1829 30 WAITLISTED

201207689 SANGODKAR PRITAM PRAKASH General FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 849 1 1618 31 WAITLISTED

201207621 GAWDE RANJITA ROHIDAS ST FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 838 1 1781 32 WAITLISTED

201206050 FERNANDES RUDSTAN SIMAO General FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 833 1 1825 33 WAITLISTED

201206038 FERNANDES VENICIA AGNES ST FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 833 1 1555 34 WAITLISTED

201207578 PHADTE RAVINA ROHIDAS OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 799 1 1589 35 WAITLISTED

201206057 GADEKAR SHRUTI MAHADEV OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 794 1 1715 36 WAITLISTED



201207583 ARCHANA B RAJ General FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 793 1 1643 37 WAITLISTED

201206026 BAGAYAT AKSHATA ASHOK General FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 780 1 1777 38 WAITLISTED

201207600 SINGH VIBHA General FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 780 1 1514 39 WAITLISTED

201207594 SAWANT TALAULIKAR GEEDNYASA PRABHAKARGeneral SECOND CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 763 1 1612 40 WAITLISTED

201205978 ALPHONSO ERIKA AGNES General SECOND CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 756 1 1498 41 WAITLISTED

201206018 FERNANDES CAROL OBC SECOND CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 741 1 1594 42 WAITLISTED

201206002 DAS VINAYAK RAJARAMMOHAN General SECOND CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 727 1 1554 43 WAITLISTED

201001789 SAWANT TALAULIKAR YESSO PRABHAKAR General PASSES Apr-14 MICROBIOLOGY 678 2 1368 44 WAITLISTED
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201206097 SALGAONKAR DIKSHA CHANDRAKISHOR OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 1044 1 2249 1 SELECTED

201207575 NAIK SWETA RAMA OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 991 1 2022 2 SELECTED

201205974 VAIGANKAR RISHA NARENDRA OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 990 1 2046 1 WAITLLISTED

201200911 GOSAVI PRACHI GOVIND OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 989 1 1809 2 WAITLLISTED

201103519 SAWANT SNEHA SADANAND OBC DISTINCTION Apr-14 MICROBIOLOGY 979 1 2209 3 WAITLLISTED

201206065 HALARNKAR SNEHAL SANDIP OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 975 1 2099 4 WAITLLISTED

201200925 KHANDEPARKAR LAKXADA ARVIND OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 942 1 1744 5 WAITLLISTED

201207662 BORKER SRUTIKA SRIKANT OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 938 1 1810 6 WAITLLISTED

201206157 TANDEL PRIYANKA KESHAV OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 934 1 1721 7 WAITLLISTED

201206111 VAIGANKAR MANJU LAV OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 910 1 1963 8 WAITLLISTED

201200899 GAOKAR LUBIKSHA ASHOK OBC DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 910 1 1628 9 WAITLLISTED

201207644 MIRANDA SHANNON OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 891 1 1911 10 WAITLLISTED

201207599 NAIK SAISHA SAGUN OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 883 1 1731 11 WAITLLISTED

201207596 SHET VILASINI ALIAS MANISHA MADHU OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 880 1 1529 12 WAITLLISTED

201207645 RODRIGUES RIZMA OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 866 1 1848 13 WAITLLISTED

201207578 PHADTE RAVINA ROHIDAS OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 799 1 1589 14 WAITLLISTED

201206057 GADEKAR SHRUTI MAHADEV OBC FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 794 1 1715 15 WAITLLISTED

201206018 FERNANDES CAROL OBC SECOND CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 741 1 1594 16 WAITLLISTED

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR M.SC MARINE MICROBIOLOGY  OBC CATEGORY
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201207666 SILVA AVILA AGNELO ST DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 1003 1 2029 1 SELECTED

201200934 KUNKALIKAR KALAVATI KAMLAKANT ST DISTINCTION Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 910 1 1546 1 WAITLISTED

201207621 GAWDE RANJITA ROHIDAS ST FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 838 1 1781 2 WAITLISTED

201206038 FERNANDES VENICIA AGNES ST FIRST CLASS Apr-15 MICROBIOLOGY 833 1 1555 3 WAITLISTED
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LOBO LOVLEENA VICTOR General university of mumbai Distinction Nov-14 78.5 78 78 1 SELECTED

BARAGE SNEHAL TANAJIRAO General SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR Distinction Jun-15 75.42 64 70 2 SELECTED

KAJAWADEKAR KIRAN GURUPRASAD OBC SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR Distinction Jun-15 71.71 66 69 3 SELECTED

PATIL PRAJAKTA PRATAP General SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR First Jun-15 71.42 62 67 4 SELECTED

PATIL SUPRIYA MAHADEV General SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR First Jun-15 68.45 64 66 5 SELECTED

BHUTKAR RUTUJA ANIL OBC SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR First Jun-15 69.28 60 65 6 SELECTED

GOLANDAJ TANVIR ZAKIRHUSEN OBC SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR First Jun-15 69.71 46 58 1 WAITLISTED

SALOKHE SHIVANI SHIVAJI General SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR First Jun-15 65.71 48 57 2 WAITLISTED

BHANDARI AMRUTA VIJAY General SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR First Jun-15 54.85 48 51 3 WAITLISTED

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR M.SC MARINE MICROBIOLOGY  ST CATEGORY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR M.SC MARINE MICROBIOLOGY  OUTSIDE UNIVERSITY CATEGORY
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NO APPLICATIONS

SEATS AVAILABLE  - 01 SEAT FILLED - 00 VACANT SEATS - 01
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NO APPLICATIONS RECIEVED

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR M.SC MARINE MICROBIOLOGY  SC CATEGORY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR M.SC MARINE MICROBIOLOGY  DA CATEGORY

THE SECOND LIST SHALL BE DISPLAYED ON 16/06/2015 


